
1

ebble

The Kitchen Collection

Kitchen Excellence, 
Tailored to You



2



3

Introduction

Today, an increasing amount of time is spent with 
family, socialising, relaxing, and not forgetting, 
preparing food in the kitchen.

Therefore, choice of styles, colours and storage are 
paramount to achieve the perfect kitchen you can be 
proud of for years to come.

Our extensive collection of kitchens range from ultra 
contemporary to farmhouse traditional, accompanied 
by versatile colour options to suit your style.

Furthermore, our cabinets are crafted in Britain and 
each and every kitchen found in this brochure is 
tailored for you, not mass produced. 

So go ahead, take a look and be inspired.

Kitchens 
featuring 
this symbol 
are made to 
measure.

All our cabinets are 
proudly manufactured 
in Britain. Kitchens with 
this symbol also contain 
fascias manufactured 
in the UK.

Illustrates 
the number 
of colours 
or finishes 
available in  
a range.

Kitchens 
featuring 
this symbol 
are available 
in true 
handleless.

25made to
measure

made in
britain

true 
handleless



4

Rimini Handleless
White (High Gloss Painted)

Create a powerful statement with the 
ultra modern and minimalist Rimini white 
handleless kitchen.

Clean lines flow effortlessly around 
the furniture to provide a simple and 
exclusive look.

6



5

Rimini Handleless
Dust Grey (High Gloss Painted)

Following the trend for grey kitchen 
furniture this shade complements a 
variety of other tones and textures.

6



6

Rimini Handleless
Cream (High Gloss Painted)

Classic and chic the Rimini Cream high 
gloss handleless kitchen creates a warm 
and welcoming setting.

The introduction of sweeping curves 
offers a softer, exclusive aesthetic.

6



7

Rimini Handleless
Light Grey (High Gloss Painted)

For a sleek and contemporary kitchen, 
choose the ultra chic Rimini Light Grey.

This cutting edge design offers 
uncompromised style, perfect for the 
design savvy customer.

6



8

Rimini Handleless 
Anthracite (High Gloss - Painted)

Make a bold statement with the striking 
high gloss finish of Rimini Anthracite.

6



9

Rimini Gloss Handleless
Cashmere (High Gloss Painted)

The warmth of cashmere is an 
increasingly popular alternative to 
cream. External curves create a beautiful 
flow to this kitchen.

6



10

Rimini Matt Handleless
White (Matt Painted)

The simplicity of this matt white finish, 
complements Rimini’s minimalist design. 
Rimini can also be combined with 
bespoke feature units such as this wine 
rack for added style and storage.

6



11

Rimini Matt Handleless 
Cashmere (Matt Painted)

The increasingly popular Cashmere 
makes a stunning impact on this matt 
painted modern kitchen. Bi-folding wall 
cabinets add to the contemporary look 
providing design led functionality.

6



12

Rimini Matt Handleless
Indigo (Matt Painted)

Emanating class and style. The striking 
tones of Indigo contrast beautifully with 
natural materials such as the oak floor 
and veined stone worktops.

6



13

Rimini Matt Handleless
Light Grey (Matt Painted)

Cool and contemporary, Light Grey is a 
favourite in the Rimini range. Contrast 
with darker worktops for a stunning 
kitchen with serious impact.

6



14

Rimini Matt Handleless
Anthracite (Matt Painted)

The darker tone of Anthracite, coupled 
with careful planning, creates minimalist 
lines to be proud of.

6



15

Rimini Matt Handleless
Dust Grey & Anthracite 
(Matt Painted)

Ultra fashionable grey showcased in two 
different on trend tones. Corner pilasters 
enable the top handle design to be 
continued all the way around the island 
and back to the wall.

6



16

Avila Gloss 
Dust Grey & Anthracite  
(High Gloss Painted)

A duo of stylish colour shades, perfect to 
create the ultimate modern living space.

6   
true 
handleless



17

Avila Gloss 
Light Grey (High Gloss Painted)

Fresh and contemporary, the light tones 
of Avila Light Grey contribute to this ultra 
modern living space.

6   
true 
handleless



18

Avila Gloss 
Anthracite (High Gloss Painted)

This ultra modern high gloss kitchen 
creates a bold and exclusive setting.

Avila Anthracite’s minimalist styling 
combined with its in vogue colour makes 
this the perfect choice for the design 
conscious homeowner.

6   
true 
handleless



19

Avila Gloss 
Ivory (High Gloss Painted)

A sophisticated classic, Avila in the ivory 
finish is a timeless high gloss option 
which can be combined with a multitude 
of colours within the room.

6   
true 
handleless



20

Avila Gloss 
Cashmere (High Gloss Painted)

A modern favourite, offering an on trend 
high gloss finish coupled with the warmth 
of Cashmere’s neutral tones.

6   
true 
handleless



21

Avila Gloss  
True Handleless 
White (High Gloss Painted)

(Silver Rail)

A European style designer kitchen 
complimented perfectly by the timeless 
beauty of gloss white.

6   
true 
handleless



22

Avila Gloss  
True Handleless
Light Grey (High Gloss Painted)  

(Silver Rail)

Light and organic, this handleless kitchen 
is in keeping with modern interior design. 

6   
true 
handleless



23

Avila Matt
Cashmere (Matt Painted)

Cashmere exudes a richer tone that’s 
suited to both neutral and darker 
surroundings. Incorporating equally  
sized cabinets creates a pleasing 
symmetrical look.

6   
true 
handleless



24

Avila Matt 
Dust Grey & Anthracite  
(Matt Painted)

The clean lines of the smooth to touch 
Avila Matt are complemented by the 
sleek tones of Dust Grey & Anthracite.

6   
true 
handleless



25

Avila Matt 
White (Matt Painted)

The most popular colour choice for 
kitchens now available in a matt painted 
finish. Curved cabinets add flow to the 
aesthetics of this kitchen.

6   
true 
handleless



26

Avila Matt & Pascal 
True Handleless
Light Grey & Graphite Oak (Matt 
Painted & Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

(Silver Rail)

The robust grain of Pascal Graphite Oak 
is combined with the softer tone of Avila 
Light Grey for a contemporary and sleek 
living space.

6   
true 
handleless



27

Avila Matt & Providence 
True Handleless
Anthracite & Brown Grey Avola  
(Matt Painted & PVC Edged MFC)

A European style designer kitchen with 
varied choice. Choose accent decors 
such as Providence Brown Grey Avola to 
complement solid shades like Anthracite.

6   
true 
handleless



28

Avila Matt True 
Handleless 
Indigo (Matt Painted)

(Silver Rail)

Fashionable and bold, Indigo contrasts 
perfectly with the metallic tones of the 
silver rail and the warmth of these oak 
open wall units.

6   
true 
handleless



29

Avila Matt True 
Handleless
Cashmere (Matt Painted)

(Copper Rail)

The brushed copper rail accentuates 
the warmth and subtle pink tones of 
Avila Cashmere. Whilst the introduction 
of wood textures ensures the kitchen 
furniture takes centre stage.

6   
true 
handleless



30

Fairford 
Ivory (Grained Foil Wrapped  
Five Piece Shaker)

Fairford Ivory’s modern look combined 
with classic characteristics provides a 
clean and neutral living space, which can 
be perfectly matched with a variety of 
accessories to bring depth and texture  
to your new kitchen.

9



31

Fairford  
White (Grained Foil Wrapped  
Five Piece Shaker)

Light and fresh, this timeless shade 
contrasts beautifully with bold colours 
which in turn accentuates the  
kitchen furniture.

9



32

Fairford 
Mussel (Grained Foil Wrapped  
Five Piece Shaker)

The increasingly popular Mussel colour 
shade is a contemporary alternative to 
cream, perfect for combining with both 
pastel and bolder colour shades.

9



33

Fairford 
Indigo (Grained Foil Wrapped Five 
Piece Shaker)

A fashionable twist on the traditional 
shaker kitchen. The striking Indigo 
fascia contrasts dramatically with an 
abundance of materials and textures.

9   
true 
handleless



34

Fairford
Anthracite (Grained Foil Wrapped 
Five Piece Shaker)

The dramatic dark tones of Anthracite 
accentuate the timber style grain of 
Fairford. Warmer and lighter tones also 
combine to make this a majestic kitchen.

9   
true 
handleless



35

Fairford 
Dust Grey (Grained Foil Wrapped 
Five Piece Shaker)

This mid grey combines stunningly  
with other contemporary colours to 
establish this as an exceptionally  
popular modern kitchen.

9



36

Sherbourne
Natural Oak (Solid Natural Oak  
Five Piece Shaker)

Timeless in its design, Sherbourne 
Oak can be used to create any desired 
aesthetic from contemporary to classic.

1



37

Sherbourne 
Ivory (Solid Painted Ash Five  
Piece Shaker)

The gentle ivory tone is a perfect 
complement to the shaker style 
Sherbourne door. Beautiful sweeping  
ash graining accentuates this.

5     



38

Sherbourne
Mussel (Solid Painted Ash Five  
Piece Shaker)

The soft pastel tone of Mussel creates a 
stunning kitchen with the Sherbourne 
door. Why not integrate oak either at the 
same station or at separate levels.

5



39

Sherbourne
Indigo (Solid Painted Ash Five  
Piece Shaker)

On trend dark blue fascia’s utilise the 
beauty and durability of solid timber 
providing a contemporary twist on the 
classic shaker kitchen.

5



40

Sherbourne
Dust Grey (Solid Painted Ash  
Five Piece Shaker)

The uncomplicated simplicity of the 
shaker kitchen is coupled with the 
contemporary dust grey to  
stunning effect.

Beautiful paired with natural oak or 
lighter colour options alike.

5



41

Helford
White (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)

Accentuate the crisp design of Helford 
with the colour choice of white. A vast 
array of accessories creates features 
throughout the kitchen while white 
fascias allow you to be more adventurous 
with wall and floor colours.

6



42

Helford
Ivory (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)

The calming soft hue of ivory remains a 
favourite and suits both traditional and 
contemporary design. Combine curved 
units with open shelving for a highly 
fashionable design.

6



43

Helford
Dust Grey (Smooth Painted  
MDF Shaker)

The ever popular Dust Grey kitchen 
showcased in a smooth painted MDF one 
piece shaker.

6



44

Helford
Light Grey (Smooth Painted  
MDF Shaker)

Choose the new styling of Helford in 
contemporary colour favourite of light 
grey. The tone of light grey is highly 
flexible and can be contrasted with 
darker work surfaces or complemented 
by warmer oak.

6



45

Helford
Indigo & Light Grey (Smooth Painted 
MDF Shaker)

A flawless smooth painted finish unifying 
two of our most celebrated colour 
shades for a sensational contemporary 
living space.

6



46

Helford
Anthracite (Smooth Painted  
MDF Shaker)

Helford Anthracite creates a particularly 
striking kitchen, contrasting beautifully 
with lighter coloured wall decoration. 
Introduce an element of oak for a more 
unique finish.

6



Made to Measure Kitchens



48

Aspen Super Matt 
Light Grey & Graphite 
(Matt Acrylic Faced MDF)

(Graphite Grey Rail)

European styling combines with Great 
British manufacturing to create a kitchen 
perfect for this modern building.

Graphite grey horizontal and vertical 
handle less rails stand proud between 
light grey furniture for a striking linear 
effect.

A tall corner cupboard offers extensive, 
easy to access storage through the use 
of a four shelved Le Mans mechanism. 
Providing a total of 100 kg of weight 
carrying capacity coupled with extensive 
shelving above. 

10   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



49



50

Aspen & Natura True 
Handleless
White & Black Gold Metal Slate 
(Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF & PVC 
Edged MFC)

Metallic stone effect wall cabinets and 
a metallic dark bronze rail provide 
character against a backdrop of white 
gloss base cabinets.

Wall cabinets are opened via fascia’s 
dropped down below the base of the 
cupboard. A Bi-folding lift up cabinet 
offers a sleek modern alternative to 
hinged cupboards.

Blum onyx black hinges complete with 
inline hinge plates and cover caps help 
to complement the textured Xylocleaf 
furniture board for an innovative stylish 
finish. Nickel sleeved shelf supports stand 
out against the stone effect modern 
premium cabinet.

Handleless rails that run around internal 
and external corners are complemented 
by expertly mitred panels for a clean and 
uncomplicated finish.    

13   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



51



52

Aspen
Graphite & Jasmine (High Gloss 
Acrylic Faced MDF)

Clever use of two colours in acrylic 
fascia’s, decor end panels, work surfaces 
and walls make for a sleek expertly 
designed kitchen. 

A bespoke bottom panel beneath wall 
units frames the jasmine cabinets 
in graphite grey whilst an extension 
doubles up as contemporary shelving.

A minimalist handle allows the 
shimmering high gloss fascia’s to take 
centre stage.

13   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



53

Aspen
Sand Beige  
(High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF)

Encompassing the silver dual edge 
option the shimmering Aspen gloss door 
bounces light around the room for a 
stunning effect.

Furthermore, natural oak features 
complement the sand beige perfectly 
and add character.

Tall cabinets are sunk into the wall to  
add to the modern and sleek look of  
the kitchen.

13   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



54

Aspen
Metallic Blue (High Gloss Acrylic 
Faced MDF)

Break the mould with the unconventional 
style of gloss metallic blue. 

The metallic effect adds a new dimension 
to the modern gloss sheen found in the 
Aspen range of kitchens.

13   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



55

Aspen 
Dust Grey & Light Grey  
(High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF)

Shimmering dust grey is complemented 
beautifully by the lighter shade whilst 
a burst of colour is added through the 
yellow glass splashback.

Bespoke cabinet options enable exciting 
designs to be created such as these 
stepped wall cabinets.

13   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



56

Aspen 
Black & White (High Gloss Acrylic 
Faced MDF)

Black and white united with sharp and 
sassy styling make this a vibrant kitchen 
with the wow factor.

13   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



57

Aspen Super Matt 
Fjord & White  
(Matt Acrylic Faced MDF)

Sophisticated smooth to touch matt 
provides an alternative to glimmering 
gloss. Fjord is paired with white for a 
striking contrast.

10   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



58

Aspen Super Matt & 
Natura True Handleless 
White & Boston Concrete  
(Matt Acrylic Faced MDF & PVC 
Edged MFC)

(Silver Rail)

Smooth Aspen Super Matt White is 
complemented stunningly by the stone 
finish of Natura Concrete wall cabinets 
and a metallic silver rail. A tasteful smoke 
blue splashback finishes the look.

10   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



59

Aspen Super Matt & 
Natura True Handleless 
Dust Grey & Natural Halifax Oak 
(Matt Acrylic Faced MDF & PVC 
Edged MFC)

(Dark Bronze Rail)

There is a growing trend for combining 
plain colours with woodgrain especially 
with ultra modern true handleless 
kitchens.

Natural Halifax Oak’s deep, dark textured 
graining complements mid to dark grey 
shades perfectly.

Why not use our modern premium 
carcass with black hinges and orion grey 
drawer boxes for the ultimate luxury 
contemporary kitchen.

10   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



60

Aspen & Pascal True 
Handleless
Sand Beige & Grey Bardolino Oak 
(High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF & 
Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

A carefully selected contrasting accent 
fascia can add layers of interest and 
style to the already striking Aspen Gloss.

13   
true 
handleless



61

Natura 
White Halifax Oak  
(PVC Edged MFC)

The light tones of White Halifax Oak are 
combined with deep ridged embossed 
dark timber graining, perfect for creating 
the Scandinavian style kitchen.

16   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



62

Natura
Anthracite Mountain Larch  
(PVC Edged MFC)

Deep and detailed graining and the 
introduction of large knots facilitate the 
addition of dramatic character to any 
living space.

16   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



63

Providence 
Natural Kendal Oak  
(PVC Edged MFC)

Our contemporary light oak finish. 
Natural Kendal Oak encompasses the 
traditional aura of natural timber in a 
modern minimalist kitchen. 

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



64

Providence 
Truffle Brown Denver Oak  
(PVC Edged MFC)

Contemporary furniture with rustic 
undertones. Truffle Brown Denver Oak 
acts as an excellent bridge between 
classic and contemporary. 

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



65

Providence 
Black Brown Sorano Oak  
(PVC Edged MFC)

The bespoke capability of Providence 
enables suitable height furniture to be 
manufactured to sit on these steel drums.

Furthermore, the drums provide a 
modern focal point in keeping with the 
sleek contemporary feel of this kitchen.

The silver tone of Titanium framing 
panels complements both the steel 
drums and appliances alike whilst 
contrasting stunningly with Black  
Brown Sorano Oak fascias.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



66

Providence
Shorewood (PVC Edged MFC)

On trend grey tones combine with linear 
graining to create this driftwood effect. 
Matching open cabinets add to the 
dimensional depth of the furniture whilst 
providing easy to access storage.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



67

Broadhaven 
Ivory Oak (Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

Made from the finest ingredients. Take 
soft Ivory Oak wood grain furniture, mix 
with truffle glass splash backs and a rich 
walnut worktop. Irresistible.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain



68

Ashcott 
Cashmere Oak (Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

Smaller rails and stiles coupled with a 
painted timber effect finish make this 
classic a firm favourite.

A contrasting open unit designed into the 
peninsula adds further interest. 

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain



69

Turnberry 
Grey Bardolino & Matt Mussel  
(Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

Vintage oak combined with the warmth 
of Matt Mussel and the depth of the 
raised panel Turnberry fascia define this 
as a contemporary favourite for this open 
plan living space.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain



70

Pascal 
Matt Light Grey  
(Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

The tactile finishes of the brick, wood 
and glass are brought into easy flowing 
harmony with this neutral shade of light 
grey furniture.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



71

Pascal & Providence
White Textured & Brown Grey Avola 
(Vinyl Wrapped MDF & PVC Edged 
MFC)

Pure and simple. The clean freshness 
of textured white breathes life into 
the kitchen’s heart, and perfectly 
complements the driftwood texture of 
Brown Grey Avola.

Horizontal grain drawer packs stand out 
between textured white curved furniture 
and an extra thick decor end panel.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



72

Pascal True Handleless
Dark & Light Concrete (Vinyl 
Wrapped MDF)

(Graphite Rail)

A subtle finish that adds texture to 
cabinets for a chic industrial look. Suited 
well to true handleless kitchen furniture.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain   
true 
handleless



73

Shoreham 
White Textured  
(Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

Create a contemporary country look with 
this beautiful raised panel kitchen.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain



74

Ainsdale 
Pale Cream (Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

All the features you would expect in such 
a classic kitchen are easily achieved with 
the Ainsdale. 

The tongue and groove effect fascia’s 
and decor end panels are perfectly 
accentuated in the soft, welcoming shade 
of Pale Cream.

25   
made to

measure   
made in

britain



75

Cabinet Construction



76

Classic Cabinet Construction
Precision manufactured cabinets, robustly built to last. Encompassing high quality materials such as Egger furniture board and 
Blum components (Lifetime guarantee on all Blum moving parts).  

-	 18mm Egger high density chipboard 
throughout

-	 34 standard colours incorporating 
solid colours, woodgrains, metallics 
and fabric (See page 97)

-	 Durable 1mm PVC matching edging 
throughout (1)

-	 Adjustable load bearing cabinet legs 
(2)

-	 Blum Antaro full extension soft close 
drawer boxes with glass side option 
(3)

-	 Nickel plated shelf supports (4)

-	 Blum integrated soft close hinges (4)

-	 Oak dovetail drawer boxes on full 
extension, soft close runners available 
as an upgrade

(4)(3)

(1) (2)



77

Modern Premium Cabinet Construction
A deluxe contemporary cabinet with countless opulent features. Select from varying real feel carcass decors encompassing natural 
effects such as wood and stone or textures such as leather and linen. Ultra modern black hinges and orion grey drawer boxes 
complete the look.

-	 18mm Egger & Xylocleaf high density 
chipboard throughout

-	 32 Standard colours including wood, 
stone, leather, linen and metallic 
effects (See page 101)

-	 Onyx black Blum integrated soft close 
hinges with concealed hinge plate and 
hinge arm cover cap (3)

-	 Recessed nickel shelf supports. (2)

-	 Aesthetically pleasing wide foot load 
bearing legs (5)

-	 Blum Orion Grey Legrabox soft close 
drawers with design element options 
for internal drawers (4)

-	 Bump stops in rear of fascia (6)

(4) (6)

(2)

(1)

(3)

(5)



78

Premium Cabinet Construction
All the benefits of our classic construction with the luxury of real wood veneer cabinets. Profiled shelving, recessed shelf supports 
and hinge cover caps add to the opulence.

-	 19mm Oak Veneered MDF construction 
throughout

-	 Coated in durable 20% sheen clear 
lacquer

-	 Blum integrated soft close hinges with 
concealed hinge plate and hinge arm 
cover cap (2)

-	 Recessed nickel shelf supports (3)

-	 Aesthetically pleasing wide foot load 
bearing legs (4)

-	 Solid oak dovetail drawers on Blum full 
extension soft close runners (5)

-	 5mm solid oak front edge to shelves 
with profile detail (6)

-	 2mm solid oak edge to all other front 
edges of cabinet

-	 Various other veneer decors available 
on request including maple, ash and 
walnut

(5) (6)(4)

(1) (2) (3)



79

True Handleless
European styling accompanied by Great British manufacturing, true handleless kitchen cabinets offer a sleek modern look for your furniture. 
Select from our choice of seven handleless rails and couple with your favourite slab fascia for the ultimate designer kitchen. 

Drop down door or tip on (push to open) wall unit options

Vertical rail for tall cabinets (Horizontal 
also available in some ranges) 

C shape end panels so 
rail can continue around 
island or an end of run

Double return L shape 
panels so top and mid 
rails can return to wall

Silver

Dark Bronze

Brushed Copper

Brushed Brass

White

Black

Graphite



80



Storage & Feature Cabinets



82

Drawer Boxes - Antaro
With three different drawer systems, we have many options to suit both your style and budget. Antaro drawers are manufactured by Austrian 
company Blum, widely regarded as the market leader in drawer systems, there is a guarantee on all Blum moving parts for the lifetime of the kitchen.

Antaro

-	 Our most popular drawer box

-	 Soft close runners

-	 30Kg—60Kg load capacity

-	 Tip on Blumotion (Push to 
open with integrated soft 
close option) 

-	 Attractive light grey finish

-	 Available on all carcass 
ranges

-	 Two drawer height options 
(Cutlery & Pan)

-	 Glass sides available on pan 
drawers (Optional Extra) 

-	 Internal drawers available for 
cutlery & pan (Gallery Fascia)

-	 Varied range of inserts 
available

Drawers

Antaro Drawer Inserts

Internal Drawers

Antaro Cutlery Drawer Antaro Internal Cutlery Drawer 
Antaro Internal Pan Drawer With  
Gallery Rail (Glass Sides Optional)

Crockery insert - oak peg board. Pegs can be 
moved to accommodate different sizes.

Solid European Oak cutlery tray 
with further knife block insert 
option.

Antaro Pan Drawer  (Glass Sides 
Optional)

Oak Cutlery Tray Classico Cutlery Tray - Anthracite grey vacuum formed cutlery tray.



83

Drawer Boxes - Oak Dovetail
The drawer runners for oak dovetail drawers are manufactured by Austrian company Blum. Widely regarded as the market leader in drawer systems, there is a guarantee on all 
Blum moving parts for the lifetime of the kitchen.

Oak Dovetail

-	 13mm Solid Oak Drawer Boxes 
With Dovetail Joints. 

-	 Soft close runners.

-	 40Kg—60Kg load capacity 
Tip on Blumotion (Push to 
open with integrated soft 
close option).

-	 Available on all carcass 
ranges.

-	 Bespoke drawer height 
capabilities. 

-	 Internal drawers include solid 
oak fascias with Elipse handle 
rout.

-	 Varied range of inserts 
available.

Drawers

Oak Dovetail Cutlery Drawer Inserts 

Crafted from solid oak—bespoke specification available on request.

Internal Drawers Pan Drawer Inserts & Storage

Oak Dovetail Drawer 
Oak Dovetail Drawers With Solid Oak Elipse Internal 
Fascias

Knife Block Inserts 

Under Oven Tray Storage 
Crockery Insert  - Oak peg board crockery insert. 
Pegs can be moved to accommodate different sizes.

Solid Oak Cutlery Tray Solid Oak Utensil Tray 



84

Legrabox

-	 Our modern upgrade drawer 
system

-	 Soft close runners

-	 40Kg—70Kg load capacity

-	 Tip on Blumotion (Push to 
open with integrated soft 
close option) 

-	 Stylish orion grey (anthracite) 
finish

-	 Available on  premium 
carcass ranges only

-	 Solid sides (Legrabox Pure)

-	 Fibre non slip matting in base 
of drawer

-	 Three drawer height options 
(Cutlery, pan & tall pan) 

-	 Can be used to create feature 
units such as Space Tower, 
Legrabase & internal drawer 
units 

-	 Three internal drawer options 
available. Pure (Gallery 
Fascia), Pure (Design Element 
Fascia) & Free (Design 
Element Sides & Fascia)

Drawers Internal Drawers Legrabox Features

Drawer Boxes - Legrabox
Legrabox drawers are manufactured by Austrian company Blum. Widely regarded as the market leader in drawer systems, there is a guarantee on all 
Blum moving parts for the lifetime of the kitchen.

Cutlery Drawer 

Pure Cutlery Drawer 

Pure With Gallery Fascia 

Pure With Design Element Fascia (Clear 
Glass, Natural Oak or Natural Walnut 
Design Element Options) 

Free With Design Element Fascia & Sides 
(Clear Glass, Natural Oak or Natural 
Walnut Design Element Options) 

Pan Drawer 

Tall Pan Drawer 

Legrabase Bottle Storage 

Space Tower - Tall Unit Storage  
(See Page 86) 

Internal Drawer Base Units Fibre Non Slip Matting 



85

Drawer Inserts for Legrabox

Switch Cutlery Drawer Inserts For Legrabox  

Use Switch cutlery drawer inserts to create divisions and storage that suits you. 
Store cutlery and utensils, spices or just odds and ends that will always be to hand 
when you need them. 

Pan Drawer Inserts For legrabox 

Use any combination of pan drawer inserts to create storage for groceries, crockery, 
saucepans & many other items.

Cutlery & Spice Drawer Cutlery Tray 
300mm

Double Oak Cutlery 
Divider 178mm

Oak Accessory Insert 100mm

Legrabox Orion Grey Pan Drawer Divider

Utensil Tray 
300mm

Triple Oak Cutlery 
Divider 278mm

Spice Tray 
300mm

Oak Knife Block 100mm

Use any combination of pan drawer inserts to 
create storage for groceries, crockery, saucepans 
& many other items.

Utility Drawer 

Cutlery & Knife Drawer 

Bottle Storage 

Jar Storage 



86

Bottle Rack Pull Out - Chrome Base Pull Out - Chrome

Towel Rail Pull Out - ChromeTray Pull Out - ChromeTall Larder Pull Out - Chrome Tall Tandem Larder - Chrome

Chrome Wirework & Storage
The perfect all rounder, this classic Kessebohmer chrome wirework with grey solid bases complements 
all our cabinets wonderfully.



87

Le Mans Corner Mechanism - Chrome Magic Corner Optimiser - Chrome

Corner Carousel - ChromeTandem Larder Studio Height - 
Chrome

Le Mans Studio Height/Tall Corner 
Optimiser - Chrome

I Move Double - Chrome

Chrome Wirework & Storage



88

Tray Pull Out - Anthracite

Anthracite Wirework & Storage
An extensive range of powder coated anthracite wirework with solid anti slip anthracite 
base. A perfect complement to our modern premium carcass.

Tall Tandem Larder - AnthraciteTall Larder Pull Out - AnthraciteLe Mans Corner Mechanism - AnthraciteBase Pull Out - Anthracite

Bottle Rack Pull Out - Anthracite Towel Rail Pull Out - Anthracite

I Move Double - Anthracite



89

Natural Oak Wirework & Storage
A selection of luxurious storage options combining natural oak with anthracite and stainless steel. A perfect 
complement to our oak veneer premium carcass.

Peka Fioro - Bottle Rack

Peka Fioro - Bottle Rack

Peka Fioro Magic Corner Optimiser Kessebohmer - I Move - Oak & 
Anthracite - Double

Peka Fioro Tall Larder Pull Out Blum Space Tower - Legrabox Free - Stainless 
Steel & Oak

Peka Fioro - Towel Rail



90

Space Tower
The ultimate solution for larder units, Space Tower can be accessed with impressive ease, provides ample space for provisions and can be 
tailored to each individual customers needs. Antaro versions carry 150 Kg whilst the Legrabox Space Tower carries 200 Kg in total. 

Gallery Rail Option

-	 4x Pan Drawers, 1x Cutlery 
Height Drawer

-	 Gallery Fascia On Pan 
Drawers

-	 Solid Internal Fascia On 
Cutlery Drawer

-	 Available In Grey Antaro & 
Orion Grey Legrabox

Design Element Option

-	 4x Pan Drawers, 1x Cutlery Height Drawer

-	 2x Half Height & 2x Full Height Design Elements On Pan Drawers 

-	 Full Height Design Element On Cutlery Height Drawer 

-	 ‘Pure’ Option With Metal Sides Or ‘Free’ Option With Design Element Sides 

-	 Choice Of Clear Glass, Solid Oak & Solid Walnut Design Elements 

-	 Available in Orion Grey & Stainless Steel Legrabox Only 

Grey Antaro With Gallery Rail
Stainless Steel Legrabox Free With Clear 
Glass Design Elements 

Orion Grey Legrabox Pure With Clear 
Glass Design Elements 

Stainless Steel Legrabox Pure With Solid 
Walnut Design Elements 

Stainless Steel Legrabox Pure With Solid 
Oak Design Elements 



91

Space Tower Calculator
Space Tower has many options to suit any individual design. Use our space tower calculator to find your perfect combination.

STEP 1

Select a  
Drawer

STEP 2

Select a Box 
Design

STEP 3

Select a  
Design Element

 (Legrabox Only) Clear Glass Design Elements 

Pure—Gallery Fascia
(No Design Element)Gallery Fascia

Antaro Grey 

Pure—Design Element Fascia 

Legrabox Orion Grey Legrabox Stainless Steel

Free—Design Elements (Fascia & Sides) 

Solid Walnut Design Elements Solid Oak Design Elements 



92

Anatro 450mm Bin - 2x Compartments 
(2x 32L)

Antaro 300mm Bin - 2x Compartments 
(2x 10L)

Antaro 400mm Bin - 2x Compartments 
(1x 32L & 1x 10L)

Antaro 500mm Bin - 2x Compartments 
(2x 32L)

Antaro 600mm Bin - 4x Compartments (2x 32L & 2x 10L)

Antaro 600mm Bin - 2x Compartments (2x 40L)

Waste Bins
Our extensive range of waste bin solutions ensure you can hide away unsightly 
rubbish whilst remaining organised with recycling. To suit Antaro drawers.



93

Legrabox 600mm Bin - 2x Compartments (2x 40L)

Legrabox 450mm Bin - 2x Compartments (29L & 8L)

Legrabox 600mm Bin - 4x Compartments (1x 29L, 1x 11L, 1x 8L & 
1x 5L)

Legrabox 500mm Bin - 2x Compartments (2x 29L)

Legrabox 500mm Bin - 2x Compartments (2x 29L)

Waste Bins
A range of waste bin and recycling bin options 
to suit the Blum Legrabox drawer system.



94

Oak Dowel Door Rack

Pantries & Door Racks
Create a beautiful showpiece larder pantry with natural oak door racks for extensive easy to access storage of everyday 
ingredients. Door racks available with oak dowels or glazed fascias.

Oak Dowel Door Rack

Glazed Door Rack

Walk In Larder



95

Dovetail Tray Storage

Oak Wicker Baskets

Tall Curved Cabinets

Open Island Unit

Slideline M Sliding System Wingline L Sliding System

Design Features
Add further design interest and storage capabilities with these features and accessories. 
(Please check products are available in chosen range before ordering.)



Door Styles and Finishes



97

Ainsdale

This 18mm thick traditional arched door is manufactured 
from MDF & vinyl wrapped in a choice of twenty five 
different finishes. A T&G centre panel finishes the look.

Ashcott

A 18mm vinyl wrapped MDF door in a range of twenty 
five finishes. A 70mm frame offers a contrasting look 
from most other shaker kitchens.

Aspen Gloss

Gloss acrylic is bonded to both sides of a composite 
mixed board of MDF & MFC and laser edged to create a 
shimmering 20mm modern fascia. There are thirteen on 
trend colours with a choice of matching or silver dual edge.

Pale Cream Pale Cream

Black

Matt Indigo

Metallic 
Blue

Matt 
Cashmere

Matt 
Cashmere

White

IndigoDust Grey

Metallic 
Anthracite

Mussel Oak Mussel OakWhite Oak White OakWhite White

Cashmere 
Oak

Cashmere 
Oak

CashmereGrey 
Bardolino

Grey 
Bardolino

Metallic 
Champagne

Matt Dakar Matt Dakar

Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak

Graphite

Ivory Oak Ivory Oak

Sand BeigeMatt Dust 
Grey

Matt Dust 
Grey

Dark 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Onyx

Dust Grey 
Oak

Dust Grey 
Oak

JasmineLight Grey 
Oak

Matt Light 
Grey

Matt Light 
Grey

Matt White 
Grey

Graphite 
Oak

Graphite 
Oak

Light GreyLissa Oak Lissa Oak

Matt Mussel Matt Mussel

Matt Indigo

Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak

Matt Onyx Matt White 
Grey

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Parisian  
Blue

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

Dual Edge Matching Edge

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

13   
made to

measure

made in
britain   

true 
handleless

Dark 
Concrete

Light Grey 
Oak



98

Avila Matt

An 18mm matt painted melamine faced MDF fascia with 
matching melamine reverse. Available in true handleless 
and with six popular colours to select from.

Avila High Gloss

An 18mm high gloss painted melamine faced MDF fascia 
with a matching melamine faced back. Available in true 
handlelless.

Aspen Super Matt

Available in ten modern colours these double sided 
super matt finish fascias are smooth to the touch.  
A 18.5mm thick flat slab, it has a matching edge and is 
also available in our true handleless range.

AnthraciteAnthraciteSuper Matt 
Cashmere

Super Matt 
Stone Grey

CashmereSuper Matt 
Dust Grey

Super Matt 
White

Super Matt 
Parisian Blue

Super Matt
 Indigo

IndigoCashmereSuper Matt 
Fjord

Super Matt 
Graphite

Light GreyIvorySuper Matt 
Light Grey

Light GreyDust Grey Dust Grey

Super Matt 
Mussel

White White

Super Matt Edge

10   
made to

measure

made in
britain   

true 
handleless

6

true 
handleless

6

true 
handleless



99

Matt Indigo

Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak

Matt Onyx Matt White 
Grey

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Dust Grey 
Oak

Anthracite Indigo Indigo

Broadhaven

The classic shaker kitchen manufactured in 18mm vinyl 
wrapped MDF. A small v groove at the top and bottom of 
the door offers further interest. Supplied in a choice of 
twenty five plain, grained and textured grained colours.

Fairford

A five piece foil wrapped 22mm thick fascia with a 
woodgrain structure. A wide 120mm frame offers a 
differentiation from other shaker doors. Can be supplied 
in any of its nine popular colour shades.

Cashmere

Mussel

Dust Grey Dust Grey

Sage Green

Ivory

Light Grey White

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

9

Pale Cream

Matt 
Cashmere

Mussel Oak White OakWhite

Cashmere 
Oak

Grey 
Bardolino

Matt Dakar

Ivory Oak

Matt Dust 
Grey

Dark 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Light 
Grey

Graphite 
Oak

Lissa Oak

Matt Mussel

Light Grey 
Oak

Helford

A smooth painted fascia available in six on trend 
colours.  One piece MDF is routered to create the shaker 
design before spraying in the desired paint colour.

Anthracite Ivory Light Grey

White

6



100

Matfen

An 18mm vinyl wrapped shaker fascia with angled 
chamfer on inside of rails running into a flat centre 
panel and a 100mm frame. Select from a combination 
of twenty five matt and grained vinyl finishes.

Natura

Natura’s wood and stone real feel finishes offer up 
texture as well as stunning natural colourings. This 1mm 
radius edged MFC fascia is perfect for combining with 
plain colours (gloss and matt) as well as true handleless.

Ascari
Anthracite 
Mountain 

Larch

Esperia 
Tokyo

Pasadena 
Pine

White 
Halifax Oak

Black Gold 
Metal Slate

Bagnola

Fiascherino

Pugliola

Boston 
Concrete

Fittipaldi

Tobacco 
Halifax Oak

Silver Grey 
Metal Slate

Esperia 
Madrid

Esperia 
Dublin

Natural 
Halifax Oak

16   
made to

measure

made in
britain   

true 
handleless

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

Pascal

A slab door with a 2mm radius to external edges. This 
18mm thick vinyl wrapped door is available in twenty 
five colours. Great for true handleless.

25   
made to

measure

made in
britain   

true 
handleless

Pale Cream Pale Cream

Matt 
Cashmere

Matt 
Cashmere

Mussel Oak Mussel OakWhite Oak White OakWhite White

Cashmere 
Oak

Cashmere 
Oak

Grey 
Bardolino

Grey 
Bardolino

Matt Dakar Matt Dakar

Ivory Oak Ivory Oak

Matt Dust 
Grey

Matt Dust 
Grey

Dark 
Concrete

Dark 
Concrete

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Stone 
Grey

Light Grey 
Oak

Light Grey 
Oak

Matt Light 
Grey

Matt Light 
Grey

Graphite 
Oak

Graphite 
Oak

Lissa Oak Lissa Oak

Matt Mussel Matt Mussel

Dust Grey 
Oak

Dust Grey 
Oak

Light 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Matt Indigo Matt Indigo

Matt Pebble Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak Indigo Oak

Matt Onyx Matt OnyxMatt White 
Grey

Matt White 
Grey

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Parisian  
Blue Oak



101

Providence

A 2mm radius edged MFC fascia with a choice of fourteen plain colours and eight woodgrains. The eco range of 
colours offers a budget option.

Cashmere 
Grey

Black Brown 
Sorano Oak

Fjord Green

Natural 
Kendal Oak

Brown Grey 
Avola

Graphite 
Grey

Truffle Brown 
Denver Oak

Dakar Grey

Grey 
Bardolino Oak

Light Grey

Stone Grey Indigo Onyx Grey White Grey Monument 
Grey

Denim

Grey 
Nebraska Oak

Mussel

Shorewood

Dust Grey

Light 
Sorano Oak

Pebble Grey

Plain Colours

Woodgrain

Alabaster 
White

Natural 
Lancaster Oak

Textured 
White

Eco

25   
made to

measure

made in
britain   

true 
handleless

Regent

An inframe style vinyl wrapped fascia available in 
twenty five colour options. Regent’s outside rout adds 
an extra dimension to the popular shaker design.

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

Matt Indigo

Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak

Matt Onyx Matt White 
Grey

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Dust Grey 
Oak

Pale Cream

Matt 
Cashmere

Mussel Oak White OakWhite

Cashmere 
Oak

Grey 
Bardolino

Matt Dakar

Ivory Oak

Matt Dust 
Grey

Dark 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Light 
Grey

Graphite 
Oak

Lissa Oak

Matt Mussel

Light Grey 
Oak



102

Rimini High Gloss

One of our most popular kitchens. Rimini High Gloss is 
a j pull integrated handle MDF fascia coated in gloss 
polyurethane paint with a matching melamine back. 
Available in six shimmering gloss colours. 

Rimini Matt

Our matt painted J Pull integrated handle door. The 
handle is routered into the MDF and spray painted in 
a polyester primer and a matt polyurethane lacquer. 
Available in six colours.

Anthracite AnthraciteCashmere CashmereCream Light GreyDust Grey Dust Grey Light Grey

White White

6 6

Sherbourne

The classic v grooved solid timber shaker. Sherbourne 
is 20mm thick, has a 90mm frame and is available in 
natural oak or five different painted ash finishes.

Dust Grey Ivory Light Grey Mussel

Oak

6

Indigo Indigo



103

Shoreham

A classic raised panel fascia which includes a raised 
panel drawer front. This 18mm door is manufactured 
from MDF and vinyl wrapped in one of our twenty five 
different finishes.

Turnberry

A contemporary twist on the raised panel kitchen. 
Turnberry encompasses an 100mm frame with v groove 
detail and an uncomplicated raised centre panel. 
Available in twenty five popular colours.

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

Matt Indigo

Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak

Matt Onyx Matt White 
Grey

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Dust Grey 
Oak

Pale Cream

Matt 
Cashmere

Mussel Oak White OakWhite

Cashmere 
Oak

Grey 
Bardolino

Matt Dakar

Ivory Oak

Matt Dust 
Grey

Dark 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Light 
Grey

Graphite 
Oak

Lissa Oak

Matt Mussel

Light Grey 
Oak

Matt Indigo

Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak

Matt Onyx Matt White 
Grey

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Dust Grey 
Oak

Pale Cream

Matt 
Cashmere

Mussel Oak White OakWhite

Cashmere 
Oak

Grey 
Bardolino

Matt Dakar

Ivory Oak

Matt Dust 
Grey

Dark 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Light 
Grey

Graphite 
Oak

Lissa Oak

Matt Mussel

Light Grey 
Oak

Whitmore

T&G takes centre stage with this 18mm thick vinyl 
wrapped MDF fascia. The raised centre panel has a 
T&G design routered into it for a traditional farmhouse 
effect. Available in twenty five vinyl wrap decors.

25

made to
measure

made in
britain

Matt Indigo

Matt Pebble

Indigo Oak

Matt Onyx Matt White 
Grey

Parisian  
Blue Oak

Dust Grey 
Oak

Pale Cream

Matt 
Cashmere

Mussel Oak White OakWhite

Cashmere 
Oak

Grey 
Bardolino

Matt Dakar

Ivory Oak

Matt Dust 
Grey

Dark 
Concrete

Light 
Concrete

Matt Stone 
Grey

Matt Light 
Grey

Graphite 
Oak

Lissa Oak

Matt Mussel

Light Grey 
Oak



104

Eolo
Ares

Silver Grey 
Metal Slate

Black Gold 
Metal Slate

Clear 
Ares

Bagnola
Sable

Ascari
Sable

Urban  
Grey 

Penelope

Maya  
Silver 

Penelope

Fittipaldi 
Sable

Anthracite 
Mountain 

Larch

Fiascherino
Sable

Cartesio 
Toucher

Avenue 
Spigato

Bianco 
Penelope

Confort 
Penelope

Corteccia 
Spigato

Delave 
Penelope

Alabaster 
White

Black
Cashmere 

Grey
Crema 
Beige

Dakar  
Grey

Denim

Guerrilla 
Penelope

Dust  
Grey

Levante 
Spigato

Fjord  
Green

Maya 
Bronze 

Penelope

Graphite 
Grey

Light  
Grey

Metallizzatio
Penelope

Mussel
Pebble 
Grey

Sand Beige
Stone  
Grey

Textured 
White

Indigo

Onyx 
Grey

White 
Grey

Monument 
Grey

Boston 
Concrete

Beige 
Toucher

Bianco 
Toucher

Creme
Primo
Fiore

Grigio
Primo
Fiore

Terra
Primo
Fiore

Natural 
Halifax 

Oak

Natural 
Oak

Veneer

Pasadena
Pine

Pugliola
Sable

Tobacco
Halifax

Oak

White 
Halifax 

Oak

Brushed 
Aluminium

Beige 
Textile

Grey 
Textile

Cabinet Decors
A wide range of cabinet decors hand picked to complement each of our three cabinet constructions. All panels are manufactured from either high density 18mm melamine 
faced chipboard or high quality 19mm oak veneered medium density fibreboard. Please ask for a sample before ordering for a true reflection of the finish.*

Classic Cabinet 
Decors

A large range of 
Egger cabinet decors 
to match or provide 
a contrast to our 
fascias.

Modern Premium 
Cabinet Decors 

Varying colour 
shades and textures 
taking inspiration 
from natural and  
man made surfaces. 

Select from wood, 
leather, stone and 
fabric for a luxurious 
cabinet interior. 

(Only available in 
modern premium 
carcass)  

Premium Cabinet 
Decor

Plain Colours Fabric Effect

Woodgrains

Stone Effect

Leather Effect

Wood Effect

Metallic Effect Fabric Effect

*All decor images are for illustration purposes only.

We source premium quality oak veneered MDF, pair 
it with solid oak features and finish with a durable 
natural lacquer to produce a truly awe inspiring 
cabinet. (Only available in premium carcass)

Black  
Brown 
Sorano  

Oak

Brown  
Grey Avola

Grey 
Bordolino 

Oak

Grey 
Nebraska 

Oak

Light 
Sorano  

Oak

Natural 
Kendal Oak

Natural 
Lancaster 

Oak

Truffle 
Brown 

Denver Oak

Lincoln 
Walnut

Shorewood



105



106

Index

Modular Kitchens

Rimini Handleless - White (High Gloss Painted).................................................................................. 4

Rimini Handleless - Dust Grey (High Gloss Painted)......................................................................... 5

Rimini Handleless - Cream (High Gloss Painted)................................................................................. 6

Rimini Handleless - Light Grey (High Gloss Painted).........................................................................7

Rimini Handleless - Anthracite (High Gloss - Painted)...................................................................... 8

Rimini Gloss Handleless - Cashmere (High Gloss Painted)............................................................ 9

Rimini Matt Handleless - White (Matt Painted)...................................................................................10

Rimini Matt Handleless - Cashmere (Matt Painted)............................................................................ 11

Rimini Matt Handleless - Indigo (Matt Painted)................................................................................... 12

Rimini Matt Handleless - Light Grey (Matt Painted).......................................................................... 13

Rimini Matt Handleless - Anthracite (Matt Painted)..........................................................................14

Rimini Matt Handleless - Dust Grey & Anthracite (Matt Painted)............................................... 15

Avila Gloss - Dust Grey & Anthracite (High Gloss Painted)............................................................16

Avila Gloss - Light Grey (High Gloss Painted)...................................................................................... 17

Avila Gloss - Anthracite (High Gloss Painted).......................................................................................18

Avila Gloss - Ivory (High Gloss Painted)..................................................................................................19

Avila Gloss - Cashmere (High Gloss Painted)..................................................................................... 20

Avila Gloss True Handleless -  White (High Gloss Painted) (Silver Rail).................................21

Avila Gloss True Handleless - Light Grey (High Gloss Painted) (Silver Rail)........................22

Avila Matt - Cashmere (Matt Painted).....................................................................................................23

Avila Matt - Dust Grey & Anthracite (Matt Painted)..........................................................................24

Avila Matt - White (Matt Painted)..............................................................................................................25

Avila Matt & Pascal True Handleless - Light Grey & Graphite Oak ..........................................26

(Matt Painted & Vinyl Wrapped MDF)  (Silver Rail)

Avila Matt & Providence True Handleless - Anthracite & Brown Grey Avola.........................27

(Matt Painted & PVC Edged MFC)

Avila Matt True Handleless - Indigo (Matt Painted) (Silver Rail)................................................28

Avila Matt True Handleless - Cashmere (Matt Painted (Copper Rail)......................................29

Fairford - Ivory (Grained Foil Wrapped Five Piece Shaker)....................................................... 30

Fairford - White (Grained Foil Wrapped Five Piece Shaker).......................................................31

Fairford - Mussel (Grained Foil Wrapped Five Piece Shaker).....................................................32

Fairford - Indigo (Grained Foil Wrapped Five Piece Shaker).....................................................33

Fairford - Anthracite (Grained Foil Wrapped Five Piece Shaker).............................................34

Fairford - Dust Grey (Grained Foil Wrapped Five Piece Shaker).............................................35

Sherbourne - Natural Oak (Solid Natural Oak Five Piece Shaker)..........................................36

Sherbourne - Ivory (Solid Painted Ash Five Piece Shaker)..........................................................37

Sherbourne - Mussel (Solid Painted Ash Five Piece Shaker).......................................................38

Sherbourne - Indigo (Solid Painted Ash Five Piece Shaker).......................................................39

Sherbourne - Dust Grey (Solid Painted Ash Five Piece Shaker)..............................................40

Helford - White (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)..................................................................................41

Helford - Ivory (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)...................................................................................42

Helford - Dust Grey (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)........................................................................43

Helford - Light Grey (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)...................................................................... 44

Helford - Indigo & Light Grey (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)....................................................45

Helford - Anthracite (Smooth Painted MDF Shaker)....................................................................... 46

Made to Measure Kitchens

Aspen Super Matt - Light Grey & Graphite (Matt Acrylic Faced MDF) ..........................48-49

Aspen & Natura True Handleless - White & Black Gold Metal Slate ................................ 50-51

(Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF & PVC Edged MFC)



107

Index

Aspen - Graphite & Jasmine (High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF)....................................................52

Aspen - Sand Beige (High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF)......................................................................53

Aspen - Metallic Blue (High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF)....................................................................54

Aspen - Dust Grey & Light Grey (High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF)............................................55

Aspen - Black & White (High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF).................................................................56

Aspen Super Matt - Fjord & White (Matt Acrylic Faced MDF).....................................................57

Aspen Super Matt & Natura True Handleless - White & Boston Concrete ...........................58

(Matt Acrylic Faced MDF & PVC) (Silver Rail)

Aspen Super Matt & Natura True Handleless - Dust Grey & Natural Halifax Oak ...........59

(Matt Acrylic Faced MDF & PVC) (Dark Bronze Rail)

Aspen  & Pascal True Handleless - Sand Beige & Grey Bardilino Oak................................... 60

(High Gloss Acrylic Faced MDF & Vinyl Wrapped MDF)

Natura - White Halifax Oak (PVC Edged MFC)...................................................................................61

Natura - Anthracite Mountain Larch (PVC Edged MFC).................................................................62

Providence - Natural Kendal Oak Oak (PVC Edged MFC)............................................................63

Providence - Truffle Brown Denver Oak (PVC Edged MFC)........................................................ 64

Providence - Black Brown Sorano Oak (PVC Edged MFC)............................................................65

Providence - Shorewood (PVC Edged MFC)....................................................................................... 66

Broadhaven - Ivory Oak (Vinyl Wrapped MDF).................................................................................67

Ashcott - Cashmere Oak (Vinyl Wrapped MDF)................................................................................68

Turnberry - Grey Bardolino & Matt Mussel (Vinyl Wrapped MDF)............................................69

Pascal - Matt Light Grey (Vinyl Wrapped MDF).................................................................................70

Pascal & Providence - White Textured & Grey Avola (Vinyl Wrapped MDF)........................71

Pascal True Handleless - Dark & Light Concrete (Vinyl Wrapped MDF)................................72

Shoreham - White Textured (Vinyl Wrapped MDF).........................................................................73

Ainsdale - Pale Cream (Vinyl Wrapped MDF).....................................................................................74

Cabinet Construction

Classic Cabinet Construction......................................................................................................................76

Modern Premium Cabinet Construction................................................................................................77

Premium Cabinet Construction..................................................................................................................78

True Handleless..................................................................................................................................................79

Storage & Feature Cabinets

Drawer Boxes - Antaro.....................................................................................................................................82

Drawer Boxes - Oak Dovetail........................................................................................................................83

Drawer Boxes - Legrabox.............................................................................................................................. 84

Drawer Inserts for Legrabox........................................................................................................................85

Chrome Wirework & Storage...............................................................................................................86-87

Anthracite Wirework & Storage.................................................................................................................88

Natural Oak Wirework & Storage.............................................................................................................89

Space Tower........................................................................................................................................................ 90

Space Tower Calculator..................................................................................................................................91

Waste Bins......................................................................................................................................................92-93

Pantries & Door Racks..................................................................................................................................... 94

Design Features..................................................................................................................................................95

Door Styles and Finishes

Door Styles and Finishes....................................................................................................................... 97-103

Cabinet Decors.................................................................................................................................................104



108

www.pebblekitchens.co.uk


